SMART’s RU150e USB 2.0 eUSB Flash Drives are designed as the main boot
and storage device in embedded systems. The small form factor, lower power
consumption, and fast access times, offer distinct technical advantages over
more traditional mass storage devices. They are an ideal choice for mission-
critical enterprise IT and field service applications.
SMART’s RU150e USB 2.0 eUSB Flash Drives use a USB 2.0 high speed
serial link and provide a simple two wire signaling interface to the host. They
are offered with Single-Level Cell (SLC) NAND Flash. They provide enhanced

*Product images are for promotional purposes only. Labels may not be representative of the actual product.
For more information, please visit: www.smartm.com
Ordering Information
© 2025 SMART Modular Technologies, a Penguin Solutions brand. All rights reserved. The stylized “S” in conjunction with “SMART”, as well as “SMART Modular Technologies” are registered trademarks of SMART Modular Technologies. All
other trademarks are the property of the respective owners. These materials are provided by SMART Modular Technologies as a service to its customers and may only be used for informational purposes. 02.03.25/RU150e_USB 2.0_eUSB/
Rev.6
Part Number Density
RU150e (STD Profile Connector)
Commercial Operating Temperature (0°C to +70°C)
SPEU52L032GQDUC2 32GB
SPEU52L016GQCUC2 16GB
SPEU52L008GQBUC2 8GB
SPEU52L004GQAUC2 4GB
RU150e (STD Profile Connector)
Industrial Operating Temperature (-40°C to +85°C)
SPEU52L032GQDUI2 32GB
SPEU52L016GQCUI2 16GB
SPEU52L008GQCUI2 8GB
SPEU52L004GQAUI2 4GB